G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
1245 Butler Road
League City, Texas 77573
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

Certifications For use in non-hazardous areas only
 Hardware Warranty One-year limited warranty
PROTECTOR12 Order Guide
GDS-P12-CHAN-OPT1-OPT2-OPT3-OPT4 [X]
CHAN 8 = Eight Analog Input Channels
12 = Twelve Analog Input Channels
OPT1 1 = 24VDC Input Power
2 = 85 to 264VAC Input Power
OPT2 0 = No Strobe
1 = Red Strobe
2 = Amber Strobe
3 = Blue Strobe
OPT3 0 = No Horn
1 = Audio Alarm 102 dB, Dual Tone
OPT4 0 = No Wiring Expansion Enclosure
1 = Wiring Expansion Enclosure
2 = Wiring Expansion with 4 IS Barriers
3 = Wiring Expansion with 8 IS Barriers
4 = Wiring Expansion with 12 IS Barriers
[X] [TAG] = Stainless steel tag
[XP] = NEMA 7 Explosion Proof Enclosure
NOTES
Note 1: None
P/N 1200-1079-001